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1 167 Mr. Narendra Tagade Sheshraoji Tagade PGT/VP M.Sc. (Maths) B.Ed. 20 2005 IX, X, XI, XII 25/11/2005 24-11-2007 PB-2/11/2 50573 2023 TRAINED 
2 311 Ms. Vaishali Gulande Ajay Gulande PGT MSc (Botany), BEd 3 2022 IX, X, XI, XII 01-04-22 31-03-2024 PB-1/7/4 32342 1351 TRAINED 
3 224 Mr. Abhineet Khare Rajendra Khare PGT M.A.,B Ed. 14 2011 IX, X, XI, XII 01-12-10 03-11-2013 PB-1/5/5 32800 1116 TRAINED 
4 225 Mr. Navneet Dhole Baburao Dhole PGT M.Sc (Chemistry) B.Ed14 2011 IX, X, XI, XII 17/02/2011 16-02-2013 PB-2/8/3 33784 1351 TRAINED 
5 236 Mr. Ajay Gulande Rambhau Gulande PGT BE 13 2012 IX, X, XI, XII 24/09/2012 23-09-2014 PB-2/8/2 33784 1294 TRAINED 
6 305 Mr Sudhir Gavnekar Omkar Gavnekar PGT MBA, MA(Economics)4 2021 X, XI, XII 15/07/2021 14-07-2023 PB-1/5/5 27888 1116 TRAINED 
7 330 Mr. Apurve Patil Surendra Patil PGT M.A.(English literature) B.ED.2 2023 IX, X, XI, XII 01-11-23 01-11-2025 PB-1/7/3 30500 1220 TRAINED 
8 332 Mr. Vaibhav Moon Chandrabhan Moon PGT M.sc B.Ed 1 2024 IX, X, XI, XII 01-07-24 01-07-2026 PB-2/8/3 32000 1280 TRAINED 
9 265 Ms. Durga Ray Shivji Kumar Ray PGT M. Com, B.Ed. 7 2018 VI, VII, VIII, IX 02/04/2018 01-04-2020 PB-1/3/3 32800 766 TRAINED 

10 204 Ms. Freeda Jahen P Jahen Doss TGT M.sc B.Ed 16 2009 IX, X, XI, XII 08/06/2009 07-06-2011 PB-2/8/3 33784 1351 TRAINED 
11 101 Mr. Younas Khan Ayyub Khan TGT-LIBRARIAN MA(Hindi), M.Lib.I.Sc., B.Ed.24 2001 VIII, IX, X 30-07-01 26-07-2003 PB-1/7/6 26883 1075 TRAINED 
12 119 Ms. Kalpana Patle Sanjay Patle TGT B Sc. B.Ed. 23 2002 III, IV, V, VI, VII, VIII 17/06/2002 16-06-2004 PB-1/7/5 26883 13625 TRAINED 
13 128 Ms. Rekha Tiwari Anil Tiwari TGT M.A.(sanskrit,Hindi)B.Ed23 2002 VI, VII, VIII, IX, X 11/09/2002 10-09-2004 PB-1/7/5 26883 13354 TRAINED 
14 146 Ms. Preeti Sinha Sunil Kumar Sinha TGT M.Sc.,D.Ed.and B.Ed.21 2004 V,VI, VII, VIII 07/06/2004 06-06-2006 PB-1/5/5 26059 11748 TRAINED 
15 162 Mr. Mukesh Sawade Bhaskerrao Sawade TGT B.Sc.(Maths),M.A.(Sanskrit),M.A.(Hindi), B.Ed.20 2005 VIII, IX, X 09/06/2005 08-06-2007 PB-1/7/1 22763 18877 TRAINED 
16 169 Ms. Preeti Gangamwar Manoj Gangamwar TGT M. Com. B. Ed., BA ( additional eng literature)19 2006 VI, VII, VIII 09/06/2006 08-06-2008 PB-1/5/5 26059 11701 TRAINED 
17 313 Mr. Nilesh Kawanpure Yashwant Kawanpure TGT M.F.A. 3 2022  I, II, III, IV, V, VI, VII, VIII, IX, X 02-07-22 01-07-2024 PB-1/3/1 18540 2861 TRAINED 
18 314 Mr. Amar Vishwakarma Madhukar Vishwakarma TGT M.A. (Hindi , Sociology)3 2022 VIII, IX, X 18-07-22 17-07-2024 PB-1/3/1 18540 2861 TRAINED 
19 187 Ms. Swagata Chakroborty Kisholay Chakraborty TGT B.A.(HONS) M.A.(HISTORY) M.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE) & HOME SCIENCE M.A.(PART_1)17 2008 IX, X 05/06/2008 04-06-2010 PB-1/7/1 22763 11146 TRAINED 
20 197 Mr. Sudhakar Yemde Anandrao Yemde TGT B.Sc.,M.Sc.(Maths) 17 2008 VIII, IX, X 15/09/2008 14-09-2010 PB-1/7/1 22763 10025 TRAINED 
21 210 Ms. Archana Kalbande Govind Kalbande TGT B.COM. B. A (Additional- Sociology) B.Ed16 2009 VI, VII, VIII, IX, X 03/11/2009 02-11-2011 PB-1/6/1 20085 13034 TRAINED 
22 211 Ms. Sindhulata Daharwal Hemendra Daharwal TGT B.sc ,M.A( English) B.Ed ,D.L.Ed16 2009 III, IV, V, VI, VII, VIII 03/11/2009 02-11-2011 PB-1/6/1 20085 12761 TRAINED 
23 220 Mr. Manoj Deshpande Manoj Deshpande TGT M.Sc.( CHEMISTRY ) , B.Ed.15 2010 VIII, IX, X 17/06/2010 16-06-2012 PB-1/6/1 20085 12625 TRAINED 
24 249 Ms. Fareena Khan Younus Khan TGT M. Sc. (Botany), B.Ed.9 2016 V, VI, VII, VIII, IX, X 12/07/2016 11-07-2018 PB-1/6/1 18540 4175 TRAINED 
25 250 Ms. Ranjana Dhole Navneet Dhole TGT M.Sc,BEd 9 2016 VI, VII, VIII 21/07/2016 20-07-2018 PB-1/3/5 18540 4715 TRAINED 
26 270 Mr. Sanjay Dhande Murlidhar Dhande TGT MA Hindi (Bed) 7 2018 IV, V, VI, VII, VIII 06/06/2018 05-06-2020 PB-1/3/4 18540 6033 TRAINED 
27 275 Ms. Rashmi Kapse Ramesh Kapse TGT B.A, M.A, B.ed. 7 2018 VII, VIII, IX, X 06/06/2018 05-06-2020 PB-1/3/4 18480 680 TRAINED 
28 292 Mr. Pavan Sharma Shridhar Sharma TGT B.Sc ( Microbiology) MA English, DEd, B Ed7 2018 VI, VII, VIII, IX 22/10/2018 21-10-2020 PB-1/3/2 18540 6910 TRAINED 
29 206 Mr. Virendra Khante Mahadeo Khante TGT-PET BA. BP.Ed 16 2009 III, IV, V, VI, VII, VIII, IX, X, XI, XII 10/08/2009 09-08-2011 PB-1/5/5 18540 8239 TRAINED 
30 209 Ms. Vaishali Khutpale Subhash Khutpale TGT Bsc (Bio) , MA (Eng), B Ed , DLEd16 2009  I, II, III, IV, V, VI, VII, VIII 03/11/2009 02-11-2011 PB-1/5/5 18540 10417 TRAINED 
31 272 Mr. Shrikant Maske Shrawan Maske TGT Bachelor in Computer Application7 2018 VI, VII, VIII 11/06/2018 10-06-2020 PB-1/3/4 18540 2599 TRAINED 
32 333 Mr. Sudhir Takalkhede Govindrao Takalkhede TGT B .mus (visharad) 23 2025  I, II, III, IV, V, VI, VII, VIII, IX 01-04-25 01-04-2027 PB-1/7/1 22100 742 TRAINED

33 232 Ms. Sumitra Pawar Shivshankar pawar PRT M.A. ( Hindi),B.Ed. 14 2011 I, II, III, V 23/09/2011 21-09-2013 PB-DL**/1/2 17920 636 TRAINED 
34 302 Ms. Neeta Mahakulkar Mahendra mahakulkar PRT B.sc Bed 4 2021 I, II, III, V 01/04/2021 31-03-2023 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 483 TRAINED 
35 223 Ms. Rekha Hedaoo Kapil Hedaoo PRT B.A , B.ed , D.L.Ed 15 2010 I, II, III, IV 29/11/2010 28-11-2012 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 833 TRAINED 
36 255 Ms. Darshna Yemde Sudhakar Yemde PRT B.A.,M.A.( political science)8 2017 I, II 01/04/2017 31-03-2019 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 425 TRAINED 
37 256 Mr. Pramod Dhumane Debuji Dhumane PRT M.A. ( Hindi),D.Ed. 8 2017  I, II, III,IV, V 12/04/2017 11-04-2019 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 425 TRAINED 
38 266 Ms. Sneha Pacholi Swapanil Vijay Pacholi PRT MSc (Zoology) 7 2018 III, IV, V 04/04/2018 03-04-2020 PB-DL**/1/1 15965 1860 TRAINED 
39 273 Ms. Shweta Manekar Shailendra Manekar PRT B. Com (Office Mgmt), MA Dance (Bharatnatyam), BA Dance (Kathak), DElEd7 2018  I, II, III, IV, V 06/06/2018 05-06-2020 PB-DL**/1/1 17360 694 TRAINED 
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40 293 Ms. Bharti Gholse Gunwanta Gholse PRT M.Sc, B.Ed 7 2018 III, IV, V 24/10/2018 23-10-2020 PB-DL**/1/1 15965 769 TRAINED 
41 257 Ms. Snehlata Datar Amol Datar PRT M. A,D.L.ED 8 2017 I, II, III 12-04-17 11-04-2019 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 425 TRAINED 
42 326 Ms. Rose Varghese Puthur Varghese Puthur PRT B.com, ECCEd 2 2023  I, II, III, IV, V 05-06-23 05-06-2025 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 469 TRAINED 
43 259 Ms. Divyalata Dutta Sanjeev Kumar PRT M.A (Montessori) 8 2017  I, II 07-06-17 07-06-2019 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 537 TRAINED 
44 304 Ms Hemlata Rahadve Gokul Rahadve PRT B.sc , D.L.Ed 4 2021  I, II, III, IV, V 01-06-18 31-05-2020 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 1566 TRAINED 
45 268 Mr. Chandrashekhar Bobde Gendlal Bobde PRT B.A. D.L.Ed 7 2018  I, II, III, IV, V 13-04-18 12-04-2020 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 629 TRAINED 
46 323 Mr. Dhiraj Zade Umakant Zade PRT B.Com, M.B.A., D.L.Ed2 2023  I, II, III, IV, V 11-01-23 10-01-25 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 
47 325 Mr. Shubham Kondhalkar Suresh Kondhalkar PRT B.C.A., D.L.Ed 2 2023  I, II, III, IV, V 01-05-23 03-05-25 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 
48 308 Ms. Savita Shendre Yogiraj Shendre PRT B.Sc., B.Ed. 3 2022  I, II, III, IV, V 01-12-22 30-11-24 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 
49 317 Mr. Manish Pakhale Nilesh Pakhale PRT B.Sc., B.Ed. 2 2023  I, II, III, IV, V 04-01-23 03-01-25 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 
50 334 Ms. Shital Gire Manmohan Gire PRT M.A., B.Ed. 5 2025 I, II,III 01-04-25 01-04-2027 PB-DL**/1/1 15141 302 TRAINED
51 327 Ms. Anita Sharma Tarun Sharma PRT B.P.Ed. App. 3 2022 KG, I, II, III, IV, V 05/06/2021 04-06-2023 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 
52 oo3 Ms. Mamta Deshbhratar Rahul Deshbratar PRT, WELNESS TEACHERG.N.M nursing and midwifery1 2024 All Classes 19-06-24 19-06-2026 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 469 TRAINED 
53 oo4 Ms. Sangita Tagde Narendra Tagde PRT M.A., B.Ed. 1 2024  I, II, III, IV, V 17-06-25 17-06-27 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 
54 oo5 Ms. Pooja Sawarkar Pramod Sawarkar PRT M.A., B.Ed. 1 2024  I, II, III, IV, V 17-06-25 17-06-27 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 

55 328 Ms. Samiksha Borikar Ishwar Borikar NTT B.Sc,D.L.Ed 3 2022 KG 04-07-22 03-07-24 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 
56 oo6 Ms. Yogita Upgade Kailash Upgade PRT 12th, B.Ed., App. 1 2024  I, II, III, IV, V 17-06-25 17-06-27 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 

57 oo2 Ms.Swati Deshpande Rahul Deshpande COUNSELLOR MA Psychology 7 2018 KG, I, II, III, IV, V, VI, VII, VIII, IX, X, XI, XII01-03-18 01-03-20 PB-DL**/1/1 15500 709 TRAINED 

58 331 Ms. Manidipa Banerjee Indranil Banerjee Principal M.Sc., B.ed 5 2020 01-08-20 01-08-22 PB-3/14/1 79900 38036 TRAINED 
59 16 Mr. Pramod Sawarkar Sheshrao Sawarkar Administrator M. A., B.Sc. 28 1997 04/03/1997 03-03-1999 PB-2/9/1 37286 1491 TRAINED 
60 222 Mr. Kailash Upgade Chandrashekhar Upgade OFFICE ASSISTATNM.A., B.Ed. 15 2010 16/11/2010 15-11-2012 PB-DL**/1/1 17136 685 TRAINED 

61 43 Ms. Shashikala Likhare Vyankati Hedaoo PEON 7th 1998 08-09-98 07-09-00 Consolidated 8500 0 TRAINED 
62 153 Ms. Savita Dhage Rambhau Dhage PEON 7th 2004 07-06-04 06-06-07 Consolidated 8000 0 TRAINED 
63 283 Ms. Vaishali Bondre Vinayak Bondre PEON 10th 2018 01-06-18 31-05-20 Consolidated 6900 0 TRAINED 
64 286 Ms. Shakuntala Bharti Rajdheer Bharti PEON 5th 2018 01-06-18 31-05-20 Consolidated 6900 0 TRAINED 
65 291 Ms. Vanita Shendre Virendra Shendre PEON 5th 2018 01-06-18 31-05-20 Consolidated 6000 0 TRAINED 
66 306 Mr.Ramesh Kadsait Gajanan Kadsait PEON 12th 2021 23-08-21 22-08-23 Consolidated 8500 0 TRAINED 
68 309 Ms. Kalpana Bangade Dilip Bangade PEON 10th 2021 23-08-21 22-08-23 Consolidated 5000 0 TRAINED 
70 324 Ms. Megha Tarare Vilas Tarare PEON 10th 2023 01-02-23 01-02-25 Consolidated 5500 0 TRAINED 
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